

Varn® Supreme 8168

High-Performance, One-Step Fountain Solution for Sheetfed Presses With a Variety of Dampening Systems

Fountain Solution: One-Step

Varn® Supreme 8168 is designed with a balance of ink-compatible solvents in a complete one-step package. It's complex plate-protection and buffering system is effective with both RO and tap water. Supreme 8168's concentrated formulation combines stability with low dosages.

Advantages of Varn® Supreme 8168

- Effective at low dosages
- · Does not require alcohol substitutes or IPA
- Improved ink and water balance with conventional, hybrid and UV inks

SHEETFED.



Flint Group

Varn® Supreme 8168

High-Performance, One-Step Fountain Solution for Sheetfed Presses

Features	Benefits
Concentrated formulation is effective as a one-step product at dosages of 3 - 5 OPG	Provides lower cost than either traditional two-step or competitive one-step products
Plate-compatible raw materials	Can be used on either baked or unbaked plates
Designed for compatibility with conventional, hybrid and UV inks	Offers flexibility across the pressroom
Designed with ink-friendly raw materials	Offers a wider operating window that performs well with a variety of substrates and presses
Specifications: Specific Gravity: 1.07 Color: Green pH at 5 oz/gallon: 4.00 VOC: 4.01 lb/gallon Conductivity per ounce above water: 680 umhos Directions: Use 3-5 ounces per gallon of water depending on equipment and requirements. Conductivity per ounce above water is 680 umhos. Packaging:	
U.S.A.	

U.S.A. 5-gallon pail 55-gallon drum 330-gallon tote

Inks, blankets, chemicals & more

Rely on us[™]

to bring greater value to your pressroom.

For more information:

Flint Group
Print Media North America
14909 N. Beck Road
Plymouth, MI 48170
+1 734 781 4600
printmedia.na@flintgrp.com

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a ® are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

Version 5/2015 Page 2 of 2